



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIRCUIT BENCH AT KOLHAPUR
CIVIL/CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CORAM : SACHIN S. DESHMUKH, J.

DATE : 18th APRIL, 2026.

P.C. :-

On account of paucity of time, following matters on Daily Board stand adjourned as follows :

Sr. Nos.	Next Date
<u>Bail Applications :-</u>	
Sr. Nos. 3, 5 & 6	20 th April, 2026
Sr. Nos. 7, 8 & 10	21 st April, 2026
Sr. Nos. 11, 12 & 13	22 nd April, 2026
Sr. Nos. 15, 16 & 17	23 rd April, 2026
Sr. Nos. 19, 20, 21 & 22	24 th April, 2026
<u>Circulations (Criminal) :-</u>	
Sr. Nos. 23 & 24	29 th April, 2026
<u>Circulations (Civil) :-</u>	
Sr. Nos. 25 to 40 (Except 32 to 39)	5 th May, 2026
<u>Due Matters (Criminal) :-</u>	
Sr. Nos. 41 to 47 (Except 42)	7 th May, 2026
<u>Due Matters (Civil) :-</u>	
Sr. Nos. 48 to 75 (Except 55, 61 & 74)	15 th June, 2026

If in any of the above matters, ad-interim relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till next date.

(SACHIN S. DESHMUKH, J.)